No. C93296

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

NO FILING FEE IF

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

UNITED STATES GOLFING FELLOWSHIP OF ROTARIANS, INC.
JOHN G. ST. CLAIR

2105 CORONADO ST

IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

JOHN G. ST. CLAIR
2105 CORONADO ST.
IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JIM PESCATORE 14240 MOUNTAIN QUAIL ROAD
DIRECTOR PETER YOUNG 244 CAMELOT STREET
DIRECTOR MARK DAWBER 1170 SPRINGHILL DRIVE
DIRECTOR DUPONT KIRVEN 1607 DEERCROFT COURT
DIRECTOR NED LESTER 1755 EAST RIDGE DRIVE
DIRECTOR JIM QUINN 310 GROVE ACRE AVENUE
DIRECTOR NATE NADEN 426 E. HICKORY HAVEN DRIVE
DIRECTOR RICH LYTLE 14 RESPLANDOR COURT
DIRECTOR MICHAEL H. LAUGHLIN 32765 GREEN DRIVE
DIRECTOR JOHN M. WATSON 1642 NORTHSTAR COURT
SECRETARY MILLIE MCKENZIE P. O. BOX 3074

DIRECTOR PATRICK EAKES 1618 DEERCROFT COURT
DIRECTOR LARRY NEWMAN 14613 HESTHERMERE
PRESIDENT BILL DURMER 640 MCHENRY ROAD #201
DIRECTOR LAWRENCE SEVERINO 200 SAXON WOODS

City State Country
CORRAL DE
TIERRA & LA

THUNDER BAY ON CANADA
MISSISSOUGA ON CANADA

GREENSBORO NC USA
BLACKSBURG VA USA
PACIFIC GROVE CA USA
GURNEE IL USA
HOT SPRINGS

VILLAGE AR LSA
SPRINGVILLE CA USA
GARDNERVILLE NV USA
SUNRIVER OR USA
GREENSBORO NC USA
ORLANDO FL USA
WHEELING IL USA
WHITE PLAINS NY USA

Postal Code
93803

P7A 451
POT 210
27407
24060
93950
60031

71909

93265

89410-2757
97707-0074
27407

32837-2757
60090-2757
10605-2757

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 93296

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: John G St Clair
Name (type or print): John G St Clair

Date: 09/26/2013
Title: Registered Agent

Processed 09/26/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




