No. C 93296		Due no later than Sep 30, 2013		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		JOHN G. ST. CLAIR			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. UNITED STATES GOLFING FELLOWSHIP OF ROTARIANS, INC. JOHN G. ST. CLAIR 2105 CORONADO ST IDAHO FALLS ID 83404		2105 CORONADO ST. IDAHO FALLS ID 83404 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE							
4. Corporations: Enter Name	es and Busine	ess Addresses of Preside	ent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR J.	JIM PESCATORE		14240 MOUNTAIN QUAIL ROAD	CORRAL DE TIERRA	CA	USA	93803
	PETER YOUNG		244 CAMELOT STREET	THUNDER BAY	ON	CANADA	P7A 4S1
	MARK DAWBER		1170 SPRINGHILL DRIVE	MISSISSOUGA	ON	CANADA	P0T 2J0
	DUPONT KIRVEN		1607 DEERCROFT COURT	GREENSBORO	NC	USA	27407
	NED LESTER		1755 EAST RIDGE DRIVE	BLACKSBURG	VA	USA	24060
	JIM QUINN		310 GROVE ACRE AVENUE	PACIFIC GROVE	CA	USA	93950
DIRECTOR N	NATE NADEN		426 E. HICKORY HAVEN DRIVE	GURNEE	IL	USA	60031
DIRECTOR R	RICH LYTLE		14 RESPLANDOR COURT	HOT SPRINGS VILLAGE	AR	USA	71909
	MICHAEL H. LAUGHLIN		32765 GREEN DRIVE	SPRINGVILLE	CA	USA	93265
DIRECTOR J	JOHN M. WATSON		1642 NORTHSTAR COURT	GARDNERVILLE	NV	USA	89410-2757
SECRETARY M	MILLIE MCKENZIE		P. O. BOX 3074	SUNRIVER	OR	USA	97707-0074
DIRECTOR P	PATRICK EAKES		1618 DEERCROFT COURT	GREENSBORO	NC	USA	27407
DIRECTOR L	ARRY NEW!	MAN	14613 HESTHERMERE	ORLANDO	FL	USA	32837-2757
PRESIDENT B	BILL DURMER	₹	640 MCHENRY ROAD #201	WHEELING	IL	USA	60090-2757
DIRECTOR L	AWRENCE S	SEVERINO	200 SAXON WOODS	WHITE PLAINS	NY	USA	10605-2757
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: John G St Clair		Date: 09/26/2013			
C 93296		Name (type or print): John G St Clair		Title: Registered Agent			
Processed 09/26/2013 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							